Twister® Plus
Rotatable Retrieval Device
Boston Scientific Corporation
One Boston Scientific Place
Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
©2013 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
ENDO-168206-AB  2.5M  September 2013
Twister Plus Rotatable Retrieval Device
Order
Number
Description
Loop Width
(mm)
Sheath
OD (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
Min. Working
Channel (mm)
Packaging
M00561411 TWISTER PLUS Rotatable
Retrieval Device 22 2.5 230 2.8 Box 5
M00561421 TWISTER PLUS Rotatable
Retrieval Device 26 2.5 230 2.8 Box 5
M00561412 TWISTER PLUS Rotatable
Retrieval Device 22 2.5 230 2.8 Box 10
M00561422 TWISTER PLUS Rotatable
Retrieval Device 26 2.5 230 2.8 Box 10
The Twister Plus Rotatable Retrieval Device
is a three dimensional net that is fully rotatable
and designed to facilitate polyp, food bolus